
PACHET PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 105552733

Data publicarii	11.11.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.534,37 RON - 2.534,37 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 2 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA DIVERSE CULORI BUC 90 6.31 567.90 107.90 3 BURETE TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 36 4.21 151.56 28.80 4 PIX GEL BUC 36 2.95 106.20 20.18 5 BIBLORAFI PVC BUC 20 8.41 168.20 31.96 6 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 7 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 0.68 34.00 6.46 8 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 50 0.30 15.00 2.85 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 50 23.53 1176.50 223.54
